2022F R ERHRIABEREE (KBNS HE ) BRE
#BINTT / 02.10.2022-02.10.2022

Detailed evaluation
FiFH

Club: #BNTHF L3R4 /\F

Course: 0.60 km / 12 Controls

Ca;ciisry.ﬁ Rank in category: MP(of 22)
LEZTAE Best time in the category: 5:19
Behind: 3:12
Intermediate times
Controls Split Pos Behind Behind Total Pos Behind Behind
Time Cat. Cat. % Time Cat. Cat. %

1(105) 0:56 15 0:44 366.7 0:56 14 0:26 86.7
2(114) 0:25 15 0:13 108.3 1:21 12 0:36 80.0
3(104) 0:18 4 0:06 50.0 1:39 11 0:40 67.8
4 (103) 0:18 2 0:06 50.0 1:39 2 0:05 5.3
5(101) 0:48 18 0:36 300.0 2:27 3 0:35 31.3
6 (102) 0:48 19 0:36 300.0 2:27 2 0:16 12.2
7(112) 3:27 21 3:15 1,625.0 5:54 9 2:46 88.3
8(113) 3:27 21 3:16 1,781.8 5:54 8 2:34 77.0
9 (106) 0:18 15 0:08 80.0 6:12 7 2:52 86.0
10 (108) 0:48 15 0:36 300.0 7:00 8 2:56 72.1
11 (109) 0:51 14 0:39 325.0 7:51 8 3:13 69.4
12 (115) 0:12 3 0:02 20.0 8:03 8 3:11 65.4
Finish 0:28 17 0:15 115.4 8:31 4 3:12 60.2
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